40. BSV - Winterserie 2013

Ergebnisliste

15 km - Lauf 13.01.2013
Platz Zeit Start-Nr. Nachname Vorname Ja. AK PIL. Verein
1 00:53:22 570 Kopf Michael 1976 M35 1 Leidig 24
2 00:55:58 82 Meil3ner Stefan 1986 MH 1 TUS Neukolin
3 00:56:21 128 Buchel Daniel 1973 M40 1 SCC Berlin
4 00:56:38 116 Blecke Sebastian 1975 M35 2 BSBV 1991
5 00:56:53 136 Kuntze Mike 1968 M45 1
6 00:57:14 124 Eis Michael 1966 M45 2 SCC Berlin
7 00:57:16 559 Brian Andreew 1979 MH 2 Berlin British School
8 00:57:19 117 SokolowskKi André 1971 M40 2 Gotorun
9 00:57:54 621 Greve David 1974 M35 3 Sisu-Berlin
10 00:57:56 19 Hobel Siegfried 1968 M45 3 SCC Maulwurf
11 00:58:29 595 Brandt Victoria 1989 WH 1 SCC Berlin
12 00:58:40 108 Jackisch Wilfried 1951 M60 1 LC Marathonia Berlin
13 00:59:16 50 Schumann Winfried 1966 M45 4 TUS Neukdlln
14 00:59:27 119 Pelz Andreas 1974 M35 4 TUS Neukolin
15 00:59:32 132 Hoérmann Maximilian 1986 MH 3 SCC Berlin
16 00:59:36 593 Schilff Heiko 1959 M50 1 SCC Berlin
17 00:59:40 2 Schumacher Stefan 1973 M40 3 Comrunners Berlin
18 00:59:41 617 Wiedemann Frank 1960 M50 2 TUS Neukdlln
19 00:59:44 3 Trecka Uwe 1967 M45 5 Comrunners Berlin
20 00:59:44 96 Uthoff Jens 1978 M35 5
21 00:59:46 26 Weger Olaf 1964 M45 6 SCC Maulwurf
22 01:00:03 137 Nanni Dirk 1966 M45 7 Startschuss Berlin
23 01:00:16 21 Molina Marco 1965 M45 8 SCC Maulwurf
24 01:00:27 43 Hasemeyer Ralf 1974 M35 6 SG BMF 07
25 01:00:35 557 Stenzel Dierk 1961 M50 3 SRA
26 01:00:39 24 Rose Alexander 1983 MH 4 SCC Maulwurf
27 01:00:41 626 Samzun Gildas 1979 MH 5 VfL tegel
28 01:01:12 18 Haas Hubert 1967 M45 9 SCC Maulwurf
29 01:01:16 89 Gill Oliver 1963 M50 4 0osC



Platz Zeit Start-Nr.
30 01:01:23 603
31 01:01:29 113
32 01:01:34 101
33 01:01:36 44
34 01:01:43 122
35 01:01:52 129
36 01:01:54 598
37 01:01:58 106
38 01:01:58 98
39 01:01:59 42
40 01:02:25 97
41 01:02:31 112
42 01:02:59 616
43 01:03:00 615
44 01:03:02 123
45 01:03:08 76
46 01:03:22 1
47 01:03:25 609
48 01:03:31 127
49 01:03:34 147
50 01:03:48 86
51 01:03:53 145
52 01:03:55 64
53 01:04:01 23
54 01:04:07 144
55 01:04:10 20
56 01:04:32 139
57 01:04:33 606
58 01:05:18 107
59 01:06:00 36

40. BSV - Winterserie 2013

Ergebnisliste

15 km - Lauf 13.01.2013
Nachname Vorname
Riske Sascha
Braatz Hartmut
Parsiegla Karsta
Mohr Thomas
Bruns Markus
Meikstat Gunnar
Sirin Alper
Lehmann Dirk
Ozcan Fahri
Godde Carolin
Heinrich Ralf
Renne Max
Haas Elisabeth
LUtzenberger Marco
Wartenberg Joachim
Knefel Gunther
Laborn Karsten
Maidhof Sebastian
Legrand Pascal
Hintze Florian
Rusch Daniel
Lewanzik Gunter
Queiser Gerd
Pitloun Pierre
Keller Andreas
Margerie Robert
Schneider Bjorn
Hellwig Robert
Maecker Antonia
Bornkamm Oliver

Jg.
1981
1958
1963
1959
1983
1981
1965
1983
1962
1973
1963
1974
1986
1980
1968
1952
1965
1964
1965
1971
1957
1953
1979
1982
1964
1968
1980
1979
1969
1967

MH
M55
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M50
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MH
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MH
M50
w40
M50
M35
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M45
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M45
M45
M40
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M60
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Verein

DJK Westen Berlin
SCC Berlin

SG BMF 07

TVB 09

Mahlsdorf

Rote Socken

Jelly Bears Berlin
SCC Berlin

SCC Berlin
praxisklinik-in-berlin

LG Stadtwerke Munchen
SCC Berlin

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Flchse Berlin
Comrunners Berlin

SV Friedrichstadt

LG Bronx Berlin
Gotorun

SCC Berlin

Pro Sport Berlin 24
Gotorun

SCC Maulwurf

SCC Maulwurf

FH Runners Berlin
Team Magie

Jelly Bears Berlin
SG BMF 07



Platz Zeit Start-Nr.
60 01:06:14 625
61 01:06:24 54
62 01:07:08 14
63 01:07:37 87
64 01:07:41 33
65 01:07:55 104
66 01:07:59 5
67 01:08:01 613
68 01:08:05 46
69 01:08:10 28
70 01:08:18 120
71 01:08:20 109
72 01:08:25 118
73 01:08:59 34
74 01:09:01 607
75 01:09:31 73
76 01:09:31 105
77 01:09:33 552
78 01:09:41 121
79 01:09:51 8
80 01:10:21 599
81 01:10:35 15
82 01:10:41 30
83 01:10:52 138
84 01:11:00 140
85 01:11:02 548
86 01:11:11 126
87 01:11:37 93
88 01:11:54 103
89 01:12:30 63

40. BSV - Winterserie 2013

Ergebnisliste

15 km - Lauf 13.01.2013
Nachname Vorname
Niedwetzki Michael
Gunzel Falk
Bruntsch Steffen
Piontek Bernd
Hahn Carsten
Klimek Heiko
Knegendorf Kai
Miuller Felix
Kollwig Michael
Zafarana Giuseppe
Gutsche Detlef
Buhl Marc
Schneider Dr. Markus
Kubrak Gregor
Engel Bastian
Wolky Dirk
Olbermann Stefan
Wolf Frank
Dommel Norma
Meybert Werner
Dawel Norbert
Ehmann Klaus
Miller Christiane
Gebert Michael
Bastian Jan
Bodora Thomas
Niemann Jorg-Matthias
Zotzmann Jorg
Siebner Stefan
Putz Rainer

Jg.
1963
1954
1964
1963
1965
1964
1987
1987
1949
1959
1966
1976
1978
1966
1980
1967
1964
1962
1970
1964
1961
1960
1965
1964
1968
1965
1971
1970
1954
1964

AK
M50
M55
M45
M50
M45
M45
MH
MH
M60
M50
M45
M35
M35
M45
MH
M45
M45
M50
w40
M45
M50
M50
w45
M45
M45
M45
M40
M40
M55
M45
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16

10
21
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22
17
23
24
11

25
12
13

26

27
28

29

Verein

SG Bayer Pharma
SCC Maulwurf
MoveForYou

Team Tibe

Pro Sport Berlin 24
Comrunners Berlin

SCC Maulwurf
Jelly Bears Berlin
BSV Friesen
MACH3 KolIn
SCC Berlin

SG BMF 07

SG BMF 07

TUS Neukdlin

SCC Berlin
Comrunners Berlin
Guts Muths

SCC Maulwurf
SCC Maulwurf

LG Buchsbaum

SG Schoéneberg
SCC Running Gag



Platz Zeit Start-Nr.
90 01:12:39 65
91 01:12:52 4
92 01:13:01 6
93 01:13:18 75
94 01:13:28 84
95 01:13:48 74
96 01:13:53 94
97 01:13:56 31
98 01:14:00 39
99 01:14:08 143

100 01:14:08 142
101 01:14:28 622
102 01:14:37 608
103 01:14:52 66
104 01:14:59 32
105 01:15:17 16
106 01:15:21 130
107 01:15:25 83
108 01:15:52 52
109 01:16:02 37
110 01:16:10 90
111 01:16:29 88
112 01:16:52 51
113 01:16:56 69
114 01:17:37 27
115 01:17:39 17
116 01:17:41 59
117 01:17:48 78
118 01:18:06 111
119 01:18:18 55

40. BSV - Winterserie 2013

Ergebnisliste

15 km - Lauf

Nachname

Kéhnke
Schénborn
Schmidt
Eckert
Schuttig
Brohl
Oppert-Laudel
Reinecke
Pickton
Michalk
Rennung
Trojan
Bishop
Herz
Thomas
Erzberger
Barckhausen
Werner
Hubeit
Diekmann
Opt-Eynde
Busse
Urbaniak
Hansen
Wigger
Troescher
Mirhaj
Menzel
Geisendorf
Scheel

13.01.2013

Vorname
Wilfried
Thomas
Heiko
Bernd
Rainer
Hans-Peter
Astrid
Antje
Jamie
Linda
Barbel
Detlef
Lyle
Josef
Gudrun
Stefan
Antonia
Nina
Joachim
Peter
Kathrin
Kirstin
Andres
Nikolaus
Florian
Dietmar
Mamad
Moritz
Sandra
Michael

Jg.
1947
1966
1965
1967
1954
1948
1970
1981
1988
1984
1955
1959
1990
1962
1964
1963
1982
1980
1949
1965
1961
1969
1978
1943
1968
1945
1953
1995
1975
1954

AK
M65
M45
M45
M45
M55
M65
w40
WH

MH
WH
W55
M50
MH
M50
w45
M50
MH
WH
M60
M45
W50
W40
M35
M70
M45
M65
M60

MJU20
W35
M55

18

Verein
Polizei SV
Comrunners Berlin
Comrunners Berlin
Flchse Berlin
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

SCC Running Gag
SCC Maulwurf

Pro Sport Berlin 24
Pro Sport Berlin 24
SCC Berlin

SCC Maulwurf
SCC Maulwurf

Gotorun

Team Oberhavel
MyRunBase

LG Kuhlake Berlin
SCC Maulwurf
SCC Maulwurf
ARTA

Flchse Berlin
Team Oberhavel



Platz Zeit Start-Nr.
120 01:18:28 61
121 01:18:45 29
122 01:18:49 60
123 01:19:00 146
124 01:19:04 48
125 01:19:10 40
126 01:19:10 56
127 01:19:26 134
128 01:19:35 623
129 01:19:40 9
130 01:19:57 619
131 01:20:11 99
132 01:20:14 12
133 01:21:00 77
134 01:21:35 80
135 01:21:37 618
136 01:21:45 628
137 01:22:21 11
138 01:22:39 604
139 01:22:51 624
140 01:22:54 81
141 01:23:12 135
142 01:23:57 71
143 01:25:21 597
144 01:25:30 58
145 01:25:45 85
146 01:25:56 67
147 01:26:09 620
148 01:26:33 49
149 01:26:38 102

40. BSV - Winterserie 2013

Ergebnisliste

15 km - Lauf 13.01.2013
Nachname Vorname
Cromer Georg
Bohning Andrea
Lubkoll Jorn
Krutzsch Cindy
Michalk Jargen
Przibilla Elisa
Barthel Nelia
Schmidt Cornelia
Hoffmann Ulrich
Grieco Monika
Rothmund Jens
Bolle Rainer
Boheim Kathalin
Menzel Mario
Marx Thomas
Harsdorff Luisa
Weinhold Peter
Schmidt Christine
Kroger Maja
Seelbach Wolfgang
Wulf Dieter
Pantle Henrik
Serke Joachim
Weinhold Heidrun
Becke Gunther
Petri Guenter
Kuhl-Dunkel Barbara
Faehling Nina
Omakowski Michael
Fimmel Sabine

Jg.
1950
1966
1971
1979
1948
1961
1957
1967
1953
1958
1968
1962
1983
1957
1959
1993
1953
1988
1966
1953
1964
1967
1958
1955
1940
1957
1953
1988
1961
1955

AK
M60
w45
M40
WH

M65
W50
W55
w45
M60
W55
M45
M50
WH

M55
M50
WH

M60
WH

w45
M60
M45
M45
M55
W55
M70
M55
W60
WH

M50
W55
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Verein

SCC Maulwurf
BRS

SG BMF 07
SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin

Comrunners Berlin

Lebenshilfe Berlin
Comrunners Berlin
Flchse Berlin
Teamwork Berlin
Berliner SC

SCC Berlin
Comrunners Berlin
LC Stolpertruppe
SCC Berlin

LT Bernd Hiubner

SCC Berlin
Pro Sport Berlin 24

SCC Berlin



Platz Zeit Start-Nr.
150 01:26:52 602
151 01:26:55 114
152 01:27:35 13
153 01:28:06 10
154 01:28:17 611
155 01:28:18 610
156 01:28:18 612
157 01:29:55 558
158 01:30:00 110
159 01:30:43 553
160 01:35:40 100
161 01:35:40 41
162 01:35:40 68
163 01:35:56 600
164 01:38:54 614
165 01:48:08 148

40. BSV - Winterserie 2013

Ergebnisliste

15 km - Lauf

Nachname

Knoben
Hanold
Fiebig
Stephan
Tali
Wegner
Brettschneider
Schaal
Zehmke
Roth
Rathke
Scheer
Leisinger
Jadczak
Kruyskamp
Kurzmann

13.01.2013

Vorname
Barbara
Peter
Eva
Kerstin
Carola
Nancy
Uwe
Reinhard
Volker
Birgit
Hildegard
Angelika
Stefanie
Klaus
Johannes
André

Jg.
1987
1945
1970
1970
1972
1977
1973
1944
1941
1967
1953
1952
1962
1948
1949
1968
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Verein

Comrunners Berlin
Comrunners Berlin

Sisu-Berlin

Teamwork Berlin
Teamwork Berlin
SG Schoneweide
SV Reinickendorf

SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin
WSG KW



